Diaphragm type low pressure gauge
Model: P428, Screwed process connection
Service intended
Upper flange (Gauge side)
Stainless steel (304SS, 316SS)
Nominal diameter
100 and 150 mm
Scale range (kPa, mbar)

Code C and D, only available with model P428*
Code
Code Connection type Code Flange rating
Connection size
For model P428 For model P429
D＊
C＊
⅜" (10A)
¼" (8A)
AB
PF
E ½" (15A) AA
F ¾" (20A)
G 1" (25A)
FF
H 1¼" (32A)
GG
J 1½" (40A)
HH
JJ
PT
PF
NPT
BSPT
BSPF
NPS
M
K 2" (50A)
L 2½" (65A)
M 3" (80A)
N 4" (100A)
Z
B16.5 Class 150 RF
B16.5 Class 150 FF
AJ
AL
AK
KL
KN
AC
AE
AD
AF
AH
AG
KQ
KM
KP
KR
KC
KU
KJ
ZZ
B16.5 Class 150 RFSF
B16.5 Class 300 RF
B16.5 Class 300 FF
B16.5 Class 300 RFSF
B16.5 Class 600 RF
B16.5 Class 600 FF
B16.5 Class 600 RFSF
JIS 10K RF
JIS 10K FF
JIS 20K RFSF
JIS 10K RFSF
JIS 20K RF
JIS 20K FF
JIS 30K RF
JIS 30K FF
JIS 30K RFSF
Other
Other
8    characterth 9  , 10    characterth th
160